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Anlage
Alfred-Schutte-Allee 163, 51105 Kdln
G 0221-835971 jan-ferdinand@web.de

Sportwart/in

Ferdinand, Jan
T 0177-4136098 jan-ferdinand@web.de
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Herren 50 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Christoph Gros

m 01729496384, c.gros@netcologne.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Esch, Thomas
Gros, Christoph
Carrilho, Rui
Nowacki, Peter (AUS*)
Stander, Stephan
Koppe, Uwe

Dr. Zierold, Oliver
Vaassen, Wilhelm
Warm, Holger

Dr. Klag, Kurt Dieter
Reers, Bernd
Kasper, Christof
Lemme, Wolfgang
Albrecht, Claus
Seck, Christoph
Poensgen, Bernd
17 Lingl, Jan
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ID-Nr.

17201732
16654311
16854229
15203572
16855845
16591904
17355808
15503204
17282010
14502367
16353853
17161102
17163924
16854230
16856127
17163485
16593065

LK

LK15,8
LK17,5
LK18,7
LK19,7
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK24,6
LK22,3
LK23,9
LK22,1
LK21,6
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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